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Rank  Start No Surname, Name UCI Code NOC

1 6 SUKPRASART, Keerati THA19860622 THA
2 7 CHIANG, Sheng Shan TPE19941026 TPE
3 3 KHODAYARI, Farzad IRI19920705 IRI
4 2 KAZANTSEV, Kirill KAZ19860417 KAZ

5 9 FANANI, Zaenal INA19910807 INA
6 22 POURSHARIF, Mohammad IRI19891116 IRI
7 25 NATTAWAT, Supachiwakun THA19910114 THA
8 11 KITABAYASHI, Riki JPN19991126 JPN

9 28 KOVALCHUK, Sergey KAZ19941218 KAZ
10 21 GOLOVACHSHENKO, Artyom KAZ19880221 KAZ
11 16 PEERRAPOL, Chawchiangkwang THA19861017 THA
12 29 CHAROENKIT, Apisit THA19880619 THA
13 15 ABDUL BAKAR, Muhammad Khuzai MAS19910329 MAS
14 38 BAASANKHUU, Myagmarsuren MGL19910416 MGL
15 13 TAHERI, Sajad IRI19890608 IRI
16 24 GHANI, Muhammad Suhaimi MAS19950607 MAS

17 4 CHAN, Chun Hing HKG19810424 HKG
18 23 LAI, Chun Kin HKG19980511 HKG
19 8 DINH, Van Linh VIE19961102 VIE
20 1 HIRABAYASHI, Ari JPN19970514 JPN
21 20 EGOSHI, Shoya JPN19981003 JPN
22 17 TANG, Han Huang TPE19990106 TPE
23 27 NGUYEN, The Luc VIE19990101 VIE
24 5 DANIEL, Frisco MAS19861209 MAS
25 14 CHAU, Man Kei HKG19961202 HKG
26 26 LI, Chi Chin TPE19981204 TPE
27 18 HA, Cong Ky VIE19980127 VIE
28 10 PRADHAN, Purna Bagadur IND19841118 IND
29 19 REDDY, Venkateshwarlu Kunchala IND19860516 IND
30 12 ADILOV, Shakir KAZ19950217 KAZ

Entries / NOCs: 30 / 11
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1/4 Finals Semi-Finals Final

Start No Race 1 Rank
2 KAZANTSEV, Kirill 1
25 NATTAWAT, Supachiwakun 2
4 CHAN, Chun Hing 3 Start No Race 1 Rank
0 #N/A 4 25 NATTAWAT, Supachiwakun 1

2 KAZANTSEV, Kirill 2
Start No Race 2 Rank 28 KOVALCHUK, Sergey 3

38 BAASANKHUU, Myagmarsuren 1 38 BAASANKHUU, Myagmarsuren 4
28 KOVALCHUK, Sergey 2
27 NGUYEN, The Luc 3 Start No Race 1 Rank
26 LI, Chi Chin 4 6 SUKPRASART, Keerati 1

2 KAZANTSEV, Kirill 2
Start No Race 3 Rank 25 NATTAWAT, Supachiwakun 3

6 SUKPRASART, Keerati 1 22 POURSHARIF, Mohammad 4
29 CHAROENKIT, Apisit 2
8 DINH, Van Linh 3 Start No Race 2 Rank
19 REDDY, Venkateshwarlu Kunchala 4 22 POURSHARIF, Mohammad 1

6 SUKPRASART, Keerati 2 Start No Small Final Rank
Start No Race 4 Rank 29 CHAROENKIT, Apisit 3 9 FANANI, Zaenal 1

22 POURSHARIF, Mohammad 1 24 GHANI, Muhammad Suhaimi 4 22 POURSHARIF, Mohammad 2
24 GHANI, Muhammad Suhaimi 2 25 NATTAWAT, Supachiwakun 3
23 LAI, Chun Kin 3 11 KITABAYASHI, Riki 4
10 PRADHAN, Purna Bagadur 4

Start No Race 5 Rank Start No Big Final Rank
9 FANANI, Zaenal 1 6 SUKPRASART, Keerati 1
16 PEERRAPOL, Chawchiangkwang 2 7 CHIANG, Sheng Shan 2
1 HIRABAYASHI, Ari 3 Start No Race 3 Rank 3 KHODAYARI, Farzad 3
0 #N/A 4 9 FANANI, Zaenal 1 2 KAZANTSEV, Kirill 4

7 CHIANG, Sheng Shan 2
Start No Race 6 Rank 16 PEERRAPOL, Chawchiangkwang 3

7 CHIANG, Sheng Shan 1 15 ABDUL BAKAR, Muhammad Khuzairi 4
15 ABDUL BAKAR, Muhammad Khuzairi 2
5 DANIEL, Frisco 3 Start No Race 2 Rank
14 CHAU, Man Kei 4 3 KHODAYARI, Farzad 1

7 CHIANG, Sheng Shan 2
Start No Race 7 Rank 9 FANANI, Zaenal 3

21 GOLOVACHSHENKO, Artyom 1 11 KITABAYASHI, Riki 4
3 KHODAYARI, Farzad 2
20 EGOSHI, Shoya 3 Start No Race 4 Rank
12 ADILOV, Shakir 4 11 KITABAYASHI, Riki 1

3 KHODAYARI, Farzad 2
Start No Race 8 Rank 21 GOLOVACHSHENKO, Artyom 3

11 KITABAYASHI, Riki 1 13 TAHERI, Sajad 4
13 TAHERI, Sajad 2
17 TANG, Han Huang 3
18 HA, Cong Ky 4
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